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          Date

          Date

        Amount

        Amount

                               Recipient

                               Recipient

12-13-2023

06-03-2022

08-06-2023

11-02-2022

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

Kamala Harris (D)

Beto O’Rourke (D)

Kamala Harris (D)

Bennett R. Lawson (N)

The Anti-Cruelty Society

The Anti-Cruelty Society

anticruelty.org

Tax ID: 36-2179814

157 W Grand Avenue
Chicago, IL
60654

phone: 312.645.8046

Mission

Building a healthy and happy community 
where pets and people thrive together.

Focus

domesticated animals, animal welfare, 
animal training

•  Its former CEO, Tracy Elliott (archive), has made political contributions to pro-
abortion presidential candidate, Kamala Harris:

•  Rhett Lindsay, Chief Marketing Officer, donates to pro-abortion candidates, 
including Texas Senate candidate Beto O’Rourke:

•  In June 2023, the Anti-Cruelty Society partnered with LGBTQ+ organization, “Gay 
for Good (G4G)”, for an animal adoption event in Chicago. 

https://web.archive.org/web/20231209092729/https://anticruelty.org/directory/tracy-elliott
https://www.opensecrets.org/donor-lookup/results?name=Tracy+Elliott&cycle=&state=&zip=60614&employ=&occupation=&jurisdiction=&cand=&type=
https://anticruelty.org/directory/rhett-lindsay
https://www.opensecrets.org/donor-lookup/results?name=Rhett+Lindsay
https://gayforgood.org/events/g4g-chicago-the-anti-cruelty-society-june-13-2023/

