scan code for digital copy and hyperlinked sources

CHARITY WATCHLIST

The Anti-Cruelty Society



NOTEWORTHY

 Its former CEO, <u>Tracy Elliott (archive)</u>, has <u>made political contributions</u> to proabortion presidential candidate, Kamala Harris:

Date	Amount	Recipient
12-13-2023	\$250.00	Kamala Harris (D)
08-06-2023	\$500.00	Kamala Harris (D)

 Rhett Lindsay, Chief Marketing Officer, donates to pro-abortion candidates, including Texas Senate candidate Beto O'Rourke:

Date	Amount	Recipient
06-03-2022	\$50.00	Beto O'Rourke (D)
11-02-2022	\$500.00	Bennett R. Lawson (N)

• In June 2023, the Anti-Cruelty Society <u>partnered with LGBTO+ organization</u>, "Gay for Good (G4G)", for an animal adoption event in Chicago.

The Anti-Cruelty Society

anticruelty.org

Tax ID: 36-2179814

157 W Grand Avenue Chicago, IL 60654

phone: 312.645.8046

Mission

Building a healthy and happy community where pets and people thrive together.

Focus

domesticated animals, animal welfare, animal training

